DS-D5A65RB/A3(UHK)
65-inch 4K Display
- Hikvision 65-inch 4K display
- All-in-one design that supports a built-in OPS module, delivering the Windows operating system in an integrated
- Features 500 nits of ultra-high brightness and 72% NTSC color gamut to ensure superior display performance.
- With support for 24/7 operation, it is ideally suited for integration with CCTV systems.
 Specification
Product Model
Product Model DS-D5A65RB/A3(UHK)
Display
Screen Size 65 inch
Backlight DLED
Resolution 3840x2160(RGB) 60hz
Brightness 500 cd/m²
Color Depth 10 bit  (8 bit + FRC)
Display Color 1.07B(8bit+FRC)
Response Time 11 ms
Contrast Ratio 1500:1(typ.)
Color Gamut 72% NTSC (Typ.)
Viewing Angle 178° (H)/178° (V)
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Working Duration 7 × 24 H
Built-in System
DDR 64MB
Processor MT9800UTFUDG
Loudspeaker 2x10W/6Ω
Interface
Interface
HDMI IN × 2
DP × 1
USB2.0 × 1
VGA × 1
IR-IN × 1
RS232IN × 1
RS232OUT × 1
Audio-IN × 1
AudioOUT × 1
Power
Power Supply 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Standby Consumption ≤ 0.5 W
Average Consumption < 180 W
General
Package Dimensions (W × H × D) 1640mmx185mmx960mm
Product Dimensions 1466.7mmx79.7mmx841mm
 Dimension
 Available Model
DS-D5A65RB/A3(UHK)
 Accessory
 Optional
DS-D5AC12T5-16S2